




more info at
millhouseestate.com.au

ISABELLA    ROAD

MILLHOUSE   CLOSE

W
H

ER
EA

T   STR
EET

STEELE ROAD
1

1328m2
2

1199m2

3
1150m2

4
1087m2

5
1201m2

6
1137m2

7

9
1012m2

10
1033m2

11
1136m2

12
1040m213

908m214
800m215

812m216
972m2

17
800m2

18
800m2

19
919m2

20
897m2

21
922m2

22
800m2

25
1000m2

24
1090m²

26
1000m2

27
1113m2

28
1005m2

29
1000m2

30
1000m2

31
1000m2

32
1000m2

33
1000m2

34
1000m2

35
1000m2

40
1000m2

41
1000m2

42
1000m2

43
1000m2

44
1000m2

45
1000m2

46
1000m2

47
1000m2

48
1005m2

36
1000m2

37
906m2

38
900m2

39
900m2

STEELE
PARK

900
2276m2

23
1036m2

8
947m2

51
717m2

55
800m2

56
1137m2

49
807m2 57

1029m2
58

999m2
59

998m2

50
702m2

52
831m2

531044m2

54
799m2

25.8
20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0

20.021.0
21.7

20
.2

27
.5

23
.7

25.0 25.0 25.025.0
22.0

12.2

25.0 25.025.0
25.0 25.0

25.0 19.5 25.025.0 25.0 25.025.0
25.0 25.0

25.6
25.5

24.1
24.36

23.2
25.6

10.5

25
.7

22
.0

39
.0

25.0 20.0

25.1 20.0 20.0 24.7

22.96 20.719.5 29.46

30.2 32.6

29
.925

.0

18

25
.0

9.
4

M
IT

C
H

U
M

 S
TR

EE
T

ST
EE

LE
 C

LO
SE

A
N

JA
N

ET
TE

 S
TR

EE
T

I SABELLA    ROAD

SETTLED SETTLED
SETTLED

SETTLEDSETTLED

37.7

20
.1

44.1

49
.7

33
.5

36
.5

53
.7

SETTLED

SETTLED

SETTLED
SETTLED

SETTLED
SETTLED

SETTLED

SETTLED

SETTLED

SETTLEDSETTLED

SETTLED
SETTLED

SETTLEDSETTLED

SETTLED

SETTLEDSETTLEDSETTLED DISPLAY
HOME




